AES-1021 DIN rail Fanless Embedded PoE Box PC ATOM x6425E                   www.advanipc.com.tw
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
AES-1021
Intel Elkhart Lake Atom x6425E Wide-Temp CPU
DIN rail Fanless Computers, DC +9~48V Input
HDMI/DP, 3LAN(2PoE), 2USB3/4USB2, 2/4COM
Features
 Fanless Box PC supports operating wide temperature -20°C ~ +70°C with

for DIN clip
depth 6mm Max.
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU HDMI/DP 2.5GbE/GbE PoE  USB3.1 USB 2.0 COM DDR4 RAM M.2 M-Key 60/120W PSU
AES-1021M-M0M00P0 x6425E 1/1 1/2 0 2 6 2 Option Option Option
AES-1021N-M0M00P0 x6211E 1/1 1/2 0 2 6 2 Option Option  Option
AES-1021P-M0M00P0 x6425E 1/1 1/2PoE 2 2 6 2 Option Option Option
AES-1021P-M8PA8P0 X6425E 1/1 1/2PoE 2 2 6 2 8GB M.2 2280 128GB NVMe Option
Optional Items
Part Number Description
SODIMM-DDR4- M8 204-Pin SODIMM DDR4-3200 8GB
M.2-SA8(2280)/M.2-SB6 M.2 2280 SATA3 2280 128GB TLC / 256GB TLC